
Race:1
525y/480m

14:44
 Grade  

A3
Limerick

The Race Entries by Text A3 525

Wnr €260, 2nd €65, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A1
T2 A3 A3
T3 A3 A3
T4 A3 A3
T5 A3 A2
T6 A3 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.89]
TR: Myles Cummins[28.89-LMK] 84 20 1722Ms. Breda Casey (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Paddys Magic-Miles Girl).Jul'20SNUGGIE BUNTY TPW €8,270

Jul 17'25 68 525R    A4 T1 1.29 2222 2nd 1.5L FAw,A 2nd 28.97+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.27
Jul 3'25 68 525R    A3 T6 1.33 5454 4th 4.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.72+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.23
Jun 26'25 68 525R    A3 T1 1.33 2333 2nd 1.5L EvAw,W Ri 29.15+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKBallygibba Milly 29.35
Jun 12'25 68 525R    A4 T1 1.37 2222 2nd hd A 2nd,ChlRi 29.04+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKReady To Shine 29.25
Jun 5'25 68 525R    A5 T2 1.30 1121 1st 0.75L Ld1/2,CmAg 29.28+.20 Fast11/4 LMKLimerick Lace *29.48

Blue

2 [29.20]
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.20-LMK] 37 3 14Mr. John Gerard Cronin (Kilmallock) Ibk.B.(Slippy Cian-Ballymac Dympna).Jan'23THUNDERIN CASSIE TPW €2,230

Jul 24'25 62 525R    A5 T1 1.32 1111 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 29.10+.10 Fast13/2 LMKLion And Legend *29.20
Jul 17'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.32 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.34+.20 Fast11/2 LMKHoneypound Sofia *29.54
Jun 19'25 63 525R    A7 T1 1.31 2333 2nd 0.75L ChlRi,EvCh 29.74+.20 Fast 9/1 LMKBallymartin Gary 29.99
Jun 5'25 62 525R    A6 T3 1.39 5555 5th 4.5L/nk/nEvAw,ClrRn 29.50+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKKnockbawn Blond 30.05
May 22'2 62 525R    A7 T1 1.31 4444 4th 1.25L/sh EvAw,EvCh 29.45+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKHidden Moll 29.75

White

3 [29.17]
TR: Owner[29.17-LMK] 33 7 15Mr. Sean Ryan (Co. Limerick.) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Lass For Charlie).Sep'22LAGHILE JOHN TPW €2,525

Jul 24'25 76 525R    A3 T1 1.30 4444 4th 4.5L/sh Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.15+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.57
Jul 17'25 76 525R    A3 T1 1.30 2111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,FinWl 29.06+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKCoss Top Gun *29.26
Jun 26'25 77 525R    A3 T4 1.32 6666 6th 3.0L/sh/s Bmp 1,NvSh 29.15+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKBallygibba Milly 29.49
Jun 19'25 76 525R    A5 T4 1.26 1111 1st 4L VQaw,ALd 28.97+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKVarra Lasrach *29.17
Apr 17'25 76 525R    A4 T3 1.39 3311 1st 2L Ld 3,FinWl 29.47+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKFire Pin *29.57

Black

4 [29.68]Late-Excusez Moi

TR: Pat Conway[29.68-LMK] 22 4 22Mr. Pat Conway (Co. Limerick.) Ibebd.D.(Pestana-Blastoff Sia).Jul'22ACAMBO TPW €1,085

Jul 25'25 73 525R    A3 T6 1.31 1121 5th 3.00L/hd Ld 1,EvCh 29.36+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKGulleen Magic 29.68
Jul 5'25 72 525R    A3 T6 1.42 3333 3rd 12.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.05+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKKillduff Pippa 30.02
May 10'2 74 350R    S2 T4 0.00 45 6th 6.0L EvAw,Bmp 2 18.94+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKYahoo Puff 19.46
May 1'25 73 525R    A3 T4 1.29 2455 6th 9.0L/hd/hFAw,Outp 29.52 Sand 7/1 LMKScala Nora 30.17
Nov 30'24 73 350R    S2 T4 0.00 11 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 18.99+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKRuffian Roundy *19.09

Orange

5 [28.90]
TR: Owner[28.90-LMK] 37 10 46Mr. Patrick  Cregan (Croom) Wbebd.D.(Pestana-Scala Annie).Jul'22RIVERDALE ASH TPW €3,323

Jul 24'25 76 525R    A3 T6 1.34 1111 1st sh Ld 1,ALd 29.15+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper *29.25
Jul 17'25 77 525R    A4 T6 1.31 1111 1st 1.5L EP,ALd 28.97+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKSnuggie Bunty *29.17
Jul 3'25 77 525R    A5 T6 1.43 4422 2nd 2L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.09+.20 Fast11/4 LMKJacop Star 29.43
Jun 12'25 77 525R    A4 T6 1.42 3333 3rd 4.25L A 3rd,EvCh 28.96+.20 Fast15/8 LMKMellon Sophie 29.46
Apr 24'25 78 525R    A3 T6 1.50 4322 1st 4L SlAw,LdRi 29.17+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Chloe *29.27

Stripes

6 [29.22]
TR: Owner[29.22-LMK] 12 3 31Mr. Michael McNamara (Tulla) Wbd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Rockalong Aqua).May'23REDBUD TPW €1,640

Jul 24'25 68 525R    A5 T6 1.39 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.12+.10 Fast 9/4 LMKVarra Lasrach *29.22
Jun 26'25 68 525R    A4 T6 1.39 4356 6th 3.75L/nk/EvAw,RnOn 29.19+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKTyrap Opera 29.58
Jun 19'25 68 525R    A4 T3 1.39 4445 5th 7.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.01+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKTally Ho Ten 29.73
May 15'2 66 525R    A5 T4 1.51 3211 1st 1L SlAw,Ld 3 29.25+.20 Fast13/8 LMKThanks Buck *29.45
Apr 5'25 66 525R    ON3 T3 1.47 3211 1st 5L SlAw,Ld 1 29.38 Sand 4/5F LMKSomersham Lexie *29.38

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

15:03
 Grade  

A2
Limerick

The Book Your Trials Online A2 525

Wnr €280, 2nd €75, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A2 A2
T2 A2 A2
T3 A2 A2
T4 A2 A1
T5 A2 A1
T6 A2 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.94]
TR: Donal Casey[28.94-LMK] 35 7 46Mrs Ita Callanan (Newbridge) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Varra Biddy).Oct'22VARRA WHISTLER TPW €2,575

Jul 24'25 64 525R    A4 T4 1.34 6222 2nd 2L EvAw,EvCh 28.70+.10 Fast9/4f LMKSnuggie Dash 28.94
Jul 17'25 64 525R    A5 T1 1.40 6433 1st 2L SlAw,FinWl 29.18+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKYelda *29.38
Jul 3'25 64 525R    A4 T4 1.29 3322 2nd 0.5L FAw,Bmp 1 29.20+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKHidden Holly 29.43
Jun 26'25 64 525R    A4 T2 1.34 6665 2nd 2.5L Crd 1,NvShw 29.19+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKTyrap Opera 29.46
Jan 30'25 63 525R    A4 T3 1.40 4333 1st nk EvAw,LdNrL 29.28 Sand 3/1 LMKIbba Nayr *29.28

Blue

2 [28.97]Late-Miss Woo Woo

TR: Owner[28.97-LMK] 26 4 82Mr. Bill Clack (Kilmallock) Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Lynnway Jackie).Jan'23CABRIOL BETH TPW €1,865

Jul 17'25 61 525R    A1 T2 1.36 6666 6th 9.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.59+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKTyrap Malachi 29.45
Jun 26'25 61 525R    A2 T6 1.43 6666 6th 8.0L/sh Bmp 1,NvSh 28.80+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKSnuggie Tasha 29.47
Jun 19'25 61 525R    A5 T3 1.26 2211 1st 4.5L Ld 3,FinWl 28.77+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKScala Nora *28.97
May 24'2 61 525R    A4 T6 1.33 3333 2nd 6.5L EvAw,StyWl 28.66+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKKevinsfort Cutie 29.31
Jan 16'25 60 525R    A4 T3 1.39 3311 1st 3.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.20 Sand 9/4 LMKLawrentian Star *29.20

White

3 [28.95]Late-Tiermana Robin

TR: Owner[28.95-LMK] 13 4 24Mr. David  Carroll (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Tiermana Jetty).Oct'23TYRAP ROBIN TPW €1,595

Jul 25'25 61 525R    A4 T2 1.35 2211 1st 9L LdBS,drclr 28.85+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKCoss Jane *28.95
Jul 3'25 63 525R    A4 T2 1.32 4422 2nd 2L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.97+.20 Fast15/8 LMKIbba Nayr 29.31
Jun 27'25 63 525R    A3 T4 1.27 2223 3rd 5.5L FAw,Fd 28.85+.20 Fast 2/1 LMKClass Spirit 29.43
May 30'2 62 525R    A4 T3 1.33 3222 1st 1L EvAw,FinWl 29.12+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKTally Ho Flyit *29.22
May 1'25 63 525R    A4 T6 1.35 2221 1st 2L EvAw,Ld3/4 29.50 Sand 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Jesse *29.50

Black

4 [29.06]
TR: David Hickey[28.81-CML] 52 13 612David Hickey/John Ryan (Golden) Ibk.D.(Laughil Blake-Battle Cry).Feb'22PRICELESS HERO TPW €5,585

Jul 24'25 72 525R    A4 T1 1.27 1111 2nd sh ALd,HdNrL 28.97+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKRiverdale Rudy 29.08
Jul 3'25 71 525R    A3 T3 1.31 5544 4th 11.0L CrdRu,Crd 1 28.88+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKTyrap Phantom 29.85
Jun 7'25 72 525R    A4 T4 1.37 2334 4th 2.5L/nk EvAw,EvCh 28.85+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKHellroad Sleeper 29.14
May 24'2 71 525R    A2 T4 1.71 2nd 2.5L W 1,EvCh 29.25 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Goldmine Oscar 29.22
Apr 26'25 70 525R    A3 T4 1.66 1st 3L FAw,Ld 4 29.26 Sand 5/4 THR Knockroe Ash *29.26

Orange

5 [28.76]
TR: Owner[28.76-LMK] 74 19 1615Ms. Rita Cregan (Croom) Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Riverdale Lily).Apr'20RIVERDALE RUDY TPW €7,705

Jul 24'25 87 525R    A4 T5 1.35 4332 1st sh Strfin,LdNrL 28.97+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKPriceless Hero *29.07
Jul 17'25 87 525R    A3 T1 1.35 4544 3rd 2.0L MvdOff1,RnO 29.32+.20 Fast11/2 LMKCoss Rota 29.66
Jul 3'25 86 525R    A4 T4 1.38 5433 3rd 0.75L/sh EvAw,ChlRi 28.94+.20 Fast11/2 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.20
Jun 27'25 86 525R    A4 T3 1.43 5566 4th 3.5L/sh SlAw,CmAg 29.20+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKShanakyle Sally 29.65
Nov 21'24 86 525R    A2 T1 1.30 2312 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 28.87+.20 Fast11/4 LMKAbigails Duke *29.07

Stripes

6 [28.90]
TR: Owner[28.90-LMK] 8 2 32Mr. Myles  Cummins (Co. Clare.) Mbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miles Girl).Aug'23SNUGGIE TASHA TPW €840

Jul 17'25 69 525R    A1 T5 1.33 2222 2nd 3L Chl 3,Crd 3 28.59+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKTyrap Malachi 29.00
Jun 26'25 69 525R    A2 T5 1.40 2222 1st 0.5L QAw,LdNrL 28.80+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKAbigails Bogger *28.90
Jun 19'25 70 525R    A2 T5 1.38 4443 3rd 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 28.75+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKAbigails Bogger 29.19
Jun 5'25 70 525R    A2 T6 1.39 3333 2nd 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 28.67+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKWashington Sky 29.11
May 22'2 70 525R    A5 T6 1.40 5542 1st 2.5L Strfin,LdNrL 28.89+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKBallyregan Cash *29.09

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
525y/480m

15:22
 Grade  

A6
Limerick

The SIS Racing TV A6 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A6
T2 A6 A3
T3 A6 A6
T4 A6 A3
T5 A6 A3
T6 A6 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.78]
TR: Owner[29.78-LMK] 13 1 10Ms. Paula Coss (Co. Laois.) Ibk.B.(Cushie Jet-Native Treasure).Aug'22NELS SPEEDSTER TPW €550

Jul 24'25 59 525R    A7 T4 1.31 1111 1st 7L Ld 1,drclr 29.68+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKMellon Sarah *29.78
Jul 5'25 60 525R    A6 T3 1.32 6666 5th 13.0L FAw,Imp 1 29.24+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKAvongate Jack 30.25
Jun 8'25 59 525R    A7 T1 3.63 5555 5th 8.5L RL 2,A 5th 29.94 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLightfoot Perry 30.03
Mar 20'25 60 525R    A6 T4 1.41 3656 6th 11.5L/hd/EvAw,Outp 29.44+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKLeamaneigh Bravo 30.37
Mar 2'24 58 525R    A8 T6 1.44 5433 3rd 9.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.52 Sand 4/1 LMKEvetheapple 30.18

Blue

2 [29.23]
TR: Owner[29.23-LMK] 66 9 811Mr. Vincent Stokes (Co. Tipperary.) Ibe.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Lightfoot Comet).Aug'21ANY ATTIC TPW €4,075

Jul 24'25 70 525R    A5 T2 1.38 3355 5th 12.5L/hd EvAw,Crd 29.10+.10 Fast11/2 LMKThunderin Cassie 30.08
Jul 17'25 70 525R    A6 T3 1.28 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 29.56+.20 Fast11/2 LMKPhilips Pet *29.76
Jun 26'25 70 525R    A7 T4 1.32 1232 3rd 7.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.29+.10 Fast11/2 LMKMellon Luna 29.91
Jun 5'25 69 525R    A7 T3 1.33 1111 1st sh QAw,ALd 29.96+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKMellon Luna *30.16
May 15'2 69 525R    A7 T3 1.28 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 29.74+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKHidden Moll *29.94

White

3 [30.15]Late-Fiery Dan

TR: Owner[30.15-LMK] 3 0 00Mr. Michael O'Brien (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Anton-Shes Ordinary).Aug'23BALLINULTY TEX TPW €80

Jul 24'25 80 525R    A6 T4 1.37 6666 6th 14.75L/n Blk 1,NvShw 29.42+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKMillmount Socks 30.57
Jun 27'25 80 525R    A6 T5 1.42 5544 4th 29.0L EvAw,Blk 28.93+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKSnuggie Battie 31.16
May 30'2 80 525R    ON2 T3 1.43 3345 5th 12.0L EvAw,Fd 29.40+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKAnother Syd 30.34
May 7'25 81 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 7L M 29.66 Sand LMKBallinulty Fire 30.15
Apr 15'25 79 525T    T2 0.00 1st hd 31.52 -.20 Slow THR Ballinulty Fire *31.32

Black

4 [29.12]
TR: Owner[29.12-LMK] 38 3 710Mr. Fergus  Walsh (Co. Limerick.) Mbdw.B.(Out Of Range Asb-Airfield Biddy).Jul'21AIRFIELD TORNADO TPW €2,453

Jul 24'25 61 525R    A6 T6 1.30 2233 3rd 0.5L/nk ChlRi,EvCh 29.57+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKKnockbawn Pluto 29.72
Jul 17'25 61 525R    A5 T3 1.34 1133 3rd 9L Ld 1,EvCh 29.23+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKRockbarton Glory 30.06
Jul 3'25 60 525R    A5 T5 1.38 3333 2nd 3L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.32+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKRivervale Cuz 29.73
May 8'25 60 525R    A5 T5 1.38 4344 2nd 2L EvAw,EvCh 29.31+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKTiermana Sky 29.65
May 1'25 60 525R    A6 T6 1.35 3311 1st 3L Ld3/4,drclr 29.52 Sand 7/1 LMKDynamic Josie *29.52

Orange

5 [29.26]
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.26-LMK] 34 4 58Mr. John Gerard Cronin (Kilmallock) Wbk.D.(Slippy Cian-Ballymac Dympna).Jan'23THANKS BUCK TPW €2,070

Jul 24'25 77 525R    A6 T5 1.40 2223 3rd 1.75L Crd 1,ChlBS 29.42+.10 Fast13/8 LMKMillmount Socks 29.64
Jul 3'25 78 525R    A6 T5 1.56 6655 4th 8.5L LckEP,RnOn 29.25+.20 Fast11/4 LMKLimerick Lace 30.04
Jun 26'25 78 525R    A6 T5 1.44 5655 4th 12.0L EvAw,Bmp 2 29.23+.10 Fast11/4 LMKShanakyle Valley 30.17
May 22'2 77 525R    A6 T6 1.37 4322 2nd 1.5L ChlRi,EvCh 29.22+.20 Fast2/1f LMKBanker Alice 29.52
Jan 16'25 78 525R    A6 T5 1.43 4322 1st 1.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.26 Sand 7/4f LMKBlackboy Blue *29.26

Stripes

6 [29.21]
TR: Eugene Corkery[29.21-LMK] 31 3 45Mr. Eugene Corkery (Co. Limerick.) Wbk.B.(Pestana-Hazelhill Mint).Jun'22HAZELHILL ANNA TPW €1,920

Jul 24'25 67 525R    A5 T6 1.29 6666 6th 14.0L/hd Bmp 1,NvSh 29.10+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKThunderin Cassie 30.19
Jul 3'25 66 525R    A5 T6 1.43 4666 6th 9.5L/sh EvAw,NvShw 29.32+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKRivervale Cuz 30.19
Jun 26'25 66 525R    A6 T4 1.36 3333 3rd 5.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.23+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKShanakyle Valley 29.68
Jun 12'25 66 525R    A6 T6 1.29 4222 1st 1L QAw,LdRi 29.55+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKKnockbawn Magic *29.75
Apr 10'25 66 525R    A5 T5 1.29 3333 2nd 0.75L FAw,ChlRi 29.37 Sand 9/2 LMKKnockbawn Azza 29.42

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

15:41
 Grade  
A5-A6

Limerick

The www.gogreyhoundracing.ie A5/A6 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A2
T2 A6 A4
T3 A6 A4
T4 A5 A4
T5 A6 A2
T6 A6 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.97]
TR: Owner[28.97-LMK] 102 21 2212Mr. Myles Cummins (Co. Clare.) Ibk.D.(Paddys Magic-Miles Girl).Jul'20SNUGGIE ARCHIE TPW €8,355

Jul 24'25 71 525R    A6 T1 1.30 1111 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 29.48+.10 Fast11/4 LMKPhilips Pet *29.58
Jul 17'25 71 525R    A6 T4 1.30 2334 4th 6.25L FAw,Blk 1 29.56+.20 Fast11/4 LMKAny Attic 30.20
Jun 19'25 71 525R    A6 T1 1.31 1244 1st sh Ld 1,CmAg 29.74+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKWestwind Cabra *29.94
Jun 12'25 71 525R    A6 T2 1.32 3354 4th 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.55+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKHazelhill Anna 29.99
May 29'2 71 525R    A6 T1 1.28 1113 3rd 7.00L QAw,FdRi 29.25+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKTyrap Opera 29.84

Blue

2 [29.38]
TR: Owner[29.38-LMK] 64 8 1913Shanakyle-Syndicate (Parteen) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Our Blue Velvet).Sep'21SHANAKYLE BLUE TPW €4,535

Jun 27'25 69 525R    A5 T3 1.38 4533 3rd 4.5L SlAw,StyOn 29.11+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKSnuggie Dash 29.62
Jun 19'25 69 525R    A6 T4 1.45 6555 5th 8.5L BmpRu,Blk 1 29.18+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKTiermana Sky 29.97
Apr 3'25 68 525R    A5 T6 1.44 5333 3rd 3L SlAw,RnOn 29.36+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKBallinulty Jess 29.67
Mar 6'25 67 525R    A6 T3 1.47 5322 1st 0.5L SlAw,LdNrL 29.50+.10 Fast11/4 LMKKnockbawn Blond *29.60
Feb 6'25 67 525R    A6 T2 1.43 5333 2nd 1.5L EvAw,ChlRi 29.42+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKMellon Luna 29.62

White

3 [29.45]
TR: Owner[29.45-LMK] 13 0 33Ms Amanda  Meade (Kilmallock) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Banbas Lottie).May'23ROCKBARTON DREAM TPW €370

Jul 24'25 61 525R    A5 T1 1.37 2222 3rd 6.25L EvAw,EvCh 29.12+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKRedbud 29.66
Jul 17'25 61 525R    A5 T4 1.40 3222 3rd 3L ChlBS,EvCh 29.18+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKVarra Whistler 29.59
Jul 3'25 61 525R    A5 T1 1.43 2222 3rd 3L/sh Bmp 1,ChlBS 29.32+.20 Fast7/4f LMKRivervale Cuz 29.74
Jun 26'25 60 525R    A4 T2 1.32 3222 2nd 0.5L A 2nd,CkNrL 29.33+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKBallygibba Rose 29.46
Jun 19'25 60 525R    A6 T3 1.38 3222 2nd 1L Chl3/4,EvCh 29.18+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKTiermana Sky 29.45

Black

4 [29.40]
TR: Owner[29.32-CML] 52 5 910Mr. Chris O'Dwyer (Tipperary) Ibew.D.(Vic Vega-Repeat After Me).Mar'21LION AND LEGEND TPW €2,735

Jul 24'25 80 525R    A5 T3 1.33 5522 2nd 5L EvAw,EvCh 29.10+.10 Fast9/4jf LMKThunderin Cassie 29.55
Jul 17'25 79 525R    A6 T1 1.38 6655 5th 10.0L SlAw,Imp 2 29.52+.20 Fast15/8 LMKWalk For Wine 30.42
Jul 3'25 78 525R    A5 T4 1.40 5555 5th 8.0L/sh EvAw,Crd 1 29.32+.20 Fast11/4 LMKRivervale Cuz 30.09
May 29'2 78 525R    A6 T4 1.39 5642 2nd 4.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.25+.10 Fast13/8 LMKTyrap Opera 29.63
May 1'25 80 525R    A6 T3 1.31 4411 1st 3L EvAw,Ld3/4 29.66 Sand 5/4f LMKThunderin Peggy *29.66

Orange

5 [28.99]
TR: Owner[28.99-LMK] 40 6 64Mr. Michael Ryan (Co. Limerick) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Laughil Alice).Apr'22WALK FOR WINE TPW €2,310

Jul 24'25 64 525R    A6 T5 1.32 6544 4th 1.0L/nk EvAw,Imp 1 29.57+.10 Fast7/4f LMKKnockbawn Pluto 29.76
Jul 17'25 64 525R    A6 T3 1.40 4211 1st 3L LdBS,FinWl 29.52+.20 Fast10/3 LMKMillmount Rocky *29.72
Jun 27'25 66 525R    A5 T5 1.34 6654 4th 11.0L Blk 1,RnOn 29.11+.20 Fast10/3 LMKSnuggie Dash 30.08
May 29'2 64 525R    A5 T5 1.57 6544 2nd 2.00L SlAw,Strfin 29.13+.10 Fast10/3 LMKSyds Star 29.37
May 15'2 64 525R    A5 T5 1.36 5332 2nd 4.5L Crd 1,RnOn 29.00+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKAmys Jack 29.51

Stripes

6 [29.15]
TR: Michael Shine[29.15-LMK] 55 6 1110Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Mbk.D.(Magical Bale-Knockbawn Polly).Sep'21KNOCKBAWN MAGIC TPW €3,565

Jul 24'25 71 525R    A5 T4 1.31 2244 4th 12.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.10+.10 Fast10/3 LMKThunderin Cassie 30.07
Jul 17'25 71 525R    A5 T5 1.35 2356 6th 12.5L Bmp 1,Imp 3 29.23+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKRockbarton Glory 30.30
Jul 3'25 70 525R    A6 T4 1.36 3332 3rd 3.5L/sh EvAw,EvAw 29.19+.20 Fast10/3 LMKBallyelan Sally 29.64
Jun 12'25 70 525R    A6 T5 1.35 6633 2nd 1L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.55+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKHazelhill Anna 29.82
Apr 24'25 71 525R    A6 T6 1.32 2322 1st 1L LdRi,FinWl 29.53+.10 Fast 9/4 LMKHoneypound Sofia *29.63

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
525y/480m

15:59
 Grade  

A7
Limerick

SIS Racing @ Limerick A7 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A8 A8
T2 A8 A7
T3 A9 A5
T4 A8 A7
T5 A9 A8
T6 A8 A7

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [30.15]Late-Tiermana Polly

TR: Owner[30.15-LMK] 3 0 20Mr. David  Carroll (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Tiermana Jetty).Oct'23TYRAP POLLY TPW €80

Jul 25'25 62 525R    A8 T3 1.27 2223 3rd 14.0L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.07+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKAll About Alice 30.15
Jun 25'25 64 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 19.99 Sand LMK *19.99
Mar 28'25 62 525R    A7 T2 1.44 5666 3rd 17.0L EvAw,ClrRn 28.87+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKLauras Pick 30.16
Feb 22'25 62 525R    ON3 T6 1.44 2233 4th 5.0L/sh FAw,EvCh 30.24+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 30.70
Jan 29'25 61 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 8L RL 29.68 Sand LMKTyrap Robin 30.24

Blue

2 [29.92]
TR: Owner[29.92-LMK] 10 0 24Mr. Tom  Stokes (Co. Tipperary) Iwbk.B.(Ballymac Finn-Ballymac Cabra).Oct'23WESTWIND CABRA TPW €410

Jul 24'25 65 525R    A7 T2 1.40 5555 5th 8.5L/sh EvAw,BBlk 1 29.68+.10 Fast11/1 LMKNels Speedster 30.38
Jul 17'25 65 525R    A7 T4 1.41 5544 4th 8L EvAw,Blk 1 29.34+.20 Fast5/4f LMKThunderin Cassie 30.10
Jul 3'25 65 525R    A7 T2 1.34 1122 2nd 4.5L Ld1/2,EvCh 29.41+.20 Fast15/8 LMKRockbarton Glory 29.92
Jun 26'25 66 525R    A7 T3 1.35 2111 2nd nk Ld 2,HdNrL 29.80+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKMellon Sarah 29.92
Jun 19'25 66 525R    A6 T5 1.35 3322 2nd sh ChlRi,EvCh 29.74+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKSnuggie Archie 29.95

White

3 [29.64]
TR: Owner[29.64-LMK] 40 5 83Mr. Donncha  McNamara (Tulla) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Rockalong Aqua).Dec'21ROSETTI TPW €2,710

Jun 26'25 66 525R    A7 T6 1.45 5453 3rd 5L/nk SlAw,Bmp 1 29.80+.10 Fast13/2 LMKMellon Sarah 30.27
Jun 12'25 66 525R    A7 T2 1.41 5665 5th 16.5L/hd/Blk 1,Blk 2 29.25+.20 Fast 9/1 LMKCoss Bear 30.62
May 15'2 66 525R    A7 T3 1.31 2222 3rd 1.5L/sh ChlBS,EvCh 29.74+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKBallymartin Gary 30.05
Mar 28'25 67 525R    A8 T2 1.35 2211 1st 6.5L Ld 3,drclr 30.04+.10 Fast7/4f LMKMillmount Chase *30.14
Nov 7'24 66 525R    A7 T2 1.38 2111 1st 1.5L LdBS,FinWl 29.75+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKKnockbawn Pluto *29.95

Black

4 [29.91]
TR: Owner[29.91-LMK] 6 0 11Mr. Richard Lanigan (Rathkeale) If.B.(Mustang Jet-Annagh Lucy).Apr'23MILLROAD JETTA TPW €155

Jul 25'25 53 525R    A8 T1 1.47 4343 4th 13.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.31+.10 Fast 5/4 LMKBillys Dream 30.32
Jul 9'25 53 350T    T1 0.00 1st 5L 19.64 Sand LMKMillroad Lexi *19.64
May 22'2 54 525R    A7 T2 1.57 4555 5th 5.5L/hd SlAw,Crd 29.69+.20 Fast11/4 LMKBallyelan Sally 30.28
Apr 25'25 55 525R    A8 T5 1.38 2222 2nd 1.5L FAw,ChlRi 29.71+.10 Fast LMKPrivate Return 29.91
Mar 28'25 55 525R    ON3 T2 1.43 2233 3rd 3.5L FAw,EvCh 29.68+.10 Fast LMKSomersham Lexie 30.02

Orange

5 [30.18]
TR: John Gerard Cronin[30.18-LMK] 4 0 00Mr. John Gerard Cronin (Kilmallock) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Ballyglen Cash).Jan'24THUNDERIN MINNIE

Jul 25'25 55 525R    A8 T5 1.39 4444 4th 18.25L EvAw,ClrRn 28.95+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Dawn 30.33
Jun 28'25 56 525R    A8 T6 1.38 3555 5th 4.5L/sh BBlk 1,RnOn 30.17+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Dawn 30.59
Jun 21'25 55 525R    A7 T5 1.53 5555 5th 6.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.63+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKBettyvillebelter 30.18
May 30'2 55 525R    ON2 T1 1.62 5566 6th 12.5L SlAw,BlkBS 29.40+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKAnother Syd 30.37
May 7'25 54 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 14L M-W 29.36 Sand LMKStarson Ace 30.34

Stripes

6 [29.96]Late-Glenfinnsurvivor

TR: Owner[29.96-LMK] 5 0 01Mr. Michael  O'Brien (Co. Tipperary.) Mbew.D.(Droopys Fittest-Samiya Dejanerio).Oct'23BALLINULTY BRICK TPW €75

Jul 25'25 66 525R    A8 T4 1.38 3222 2nd 13L EvAw,A 2nd 28.95+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Dawn 29.96
Jul 5'25 66 525R    A8 T5 1.41 6666 6th 21.5L KO Ru,NvSh 30.28+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKGlenfinn Peggy 31.88
Jun 21'25 68 525R    A9 T2 1.36 3554 4th 6.0L MvdOff1,RnO 30.22+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKFrench Madmax 30.74
Jun 4'25 69 525R    A9 T1 4.40 6233 4th 5.0L/hd EP,Fd 30.67 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Kilaheen Jet 30.73
May 7'25 66 525R    ON3 T5 4.38 6343 4th 15.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.69 -.30 Slow YGL Burgess Pickles 30.47

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
525y/480m

16:18
 Grade  

A7
Limerick

The Bet on the Tote A7 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A7 A2
T2 A7 A5
T3 A7 A6
T4 A7 A3
T5 A7 A5
T6 A7 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.05]
TR: Eamonn Quinn[29.05-LMK] 32 3 83Mrs. Kathleen Browne (Mungret) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Hidden Jaylo).Sep'22HIDDEN GRACE TPW €1,925

Jul 24'25 66 525R    A6 T2 1.41 2222 4th 6.25L ChlBS,EvCh 29.48+.10 Fast15/8 LMKSnuggie Archie 30.02
Jul 3'25 67 525R    A6 T2 1.42 4445 5th 9.5L/sh SlAw,ClrRn 29.19+.20 Fast7/4f LMKBallyelan Sally 30.06
Jun 12'25 67 525R    A6 T1 1.30 2111 3rd 2L LdBS,EvCh 29.55+.20 Fast7/4f LMKHazelhill Anna 29.89
Jun 5'25 68 525R    A6 T3 1.26 2333 4th 3.0L QAw,EvCh 29.31+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKFredas Jet 29.72
May 8'25 68 525R    A7 T1 1.37 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.48+.20 Fast7/4f LMKBallygibba Rose *29.68

Blue

2 [29.63]
TR: Michael Shine[29.63-LMK] 47 7 77Mr. Philip Mahon/Mrs. Diane  Mahon (Naas) If.D.(Magical Bale-Knockbawn Polly).Sep'21KNOCKBAWN BLOND TPW €3,270

Jul 24'25 69 525R    A6 T3 1.49 6666 5th 7.75L SlAw,ClrRn 29.48+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKSnuggie Archie 30.12
Jul 17'25 69 525R    A6 T1 1.56 3445 5th 7.00L EvAw,Blk 1 29.56+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKAny Attic 30.25
Jul 3'25 68 525R    A6 T1 1.36 4444 3rd 7.0L Crd 1,RnOn 29.25+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKLimerick Lace 29.94
Jun 5'25 67 525R    A6 T4 1.34 3221 1st 2.5L Ld 4,FinWl 29.50+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKMillmount Socks *29.70
Feb 27'25 67 525R    A7 T1 1.32 3321 1st 2L EvAw,LdRi 29.74 Sand 6/5f LMKBallymartin Gary *29.74

White

3 [29.84]
TR: Owner[29.84-LMK] 9 1 12Mr. Gerard Garrahy (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Rallying Robin).Sep'22TULLYGARVAN MIST TPW €420

Jul 25'25 63 525R    A6 T3 1.33 6665 5th 12.5L/sh EvAw,Blk 1 29.55+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKKilcolman Belle 30.53
Jun 25'25 63 350T    T5 0.00 1st 2L 19.50 Sand LMKHi Empress *19.50
Mar 6'25 62 525R    A6 T4 1.41 4444 4th 14.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.96+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKScala Nora 30.07
Feb 20'25 62 525R    A6 T5 1.34 2111 2nd 1L LdBS,EvCh 29.71+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKScala Nora 29.88
Feb 6'25 62 525R    A7 T4 1.32 1111 1st 3.5L ALd,FinWl 29.74+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKShanakyle Betsy *29.84

Black

4 [29.25]Late-Martinstown Gary

TR: Owner[29.25-LMK] 94 16 1513Mr. Vincent Stokes (Co. Tipperary.) Mwbk.D.(Premier Fantasy-Martinstown Diva).Jul'20BALLYMARTIN GARY TPW €6,950

Jul 24'25 77 525R    A6 T5 1.41 4555 6th 7.75L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 29.48+.10 Fast10/3 LMKSnuggie Archie 30.13
Jul 17'25 77 525R    A6 T4 1.35 1123 3rd 8L Ld 1,EvCh 29.52+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKWalk For Wine 30.28
Jul 3'25 77 525R    A6 T2 1.42 2333 5th 9.0L EvAw,FdRi 29.25+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKLimerick Lace 30.08
Jun 26'25 77 525R    A6 T4 1.29 2233 3rd 8L FAw,Chl 1 29.23+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKKonate 29.89
Jun 19'25 77 525R    A7 T5 1.27 1111 1st 0.75L QAw,ALd 29.74+.20 Fast6/4f LMKThunderin Cassie *29.94

Orange

5 [29.50]
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.50-LMK] 52 6 124Mr. John Joe  Cronin (Co. Limerick.) Mbe.B.(Slippy Cian-Ballymac Dympna).Apr'22THANKS BLUE TPW €3,035

Jul 24'25 62 525R    A6 T6 1.36 3334 3rd 5.75L EvAw,EvCh 29.48+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKSnuggie Archie 29.98
Jul 17'25 62 525R    A6 T5 1.43 5566 6th 9.00L SlAw,Bmp 3 29.56+.20 Fast 5/1 LMKAny Attic 30.39
Jun 19'25 62 525R    A5 T4 1.28 5555 5th 10.0L/hd FAw,Crd 1 29.34+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKSnuggie Dash 30.25
Jun 12'25 62 525R    A6 T2 1.37 2222 3rd 1L/sh Chl3/4,EvCh 29.29+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKBallygibba Rose 29.57
Jun 5'25 62 525R    A7 T5 1.33 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.58+.20 Fast 9/4 LMKMellon Sarah *29.78

Stripes

6 [29.58]
TR: Owner[29.58-LMK] 32 2 75Mr. James  Crowley (Kilmallock) Mbebd.B.(Pestana-Scala Annie).Jul'22PHILIPS PET TPW €1,895

Jul 24'25 64 525R    A6 T4 1.41 5443 2nd 5L ChlRu,RnOn 29.48+.10 Fast11/2 LMKSnuggie Archie 29.93
Jul 17'25 64 525R    A6 T6 1.33 4222 2nd 3L Chl3/4,EvCh 29.56+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKAny Attic 29.97
Jun 28'25 64 525R    A5 T4 1.31 5333 4th 12.5L BmpRu,RnOn 29.23+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKLodge Road 30.20
Sep 19'24 61 525R    A6 T3 1.39 3555 4th 13.0L EvAw,Blk 1 29.42 Sand 2/1 LMKMoneyhill Tony 30.33
Jun 13'24 60 525R    A7 T5 1.29 2111 1st 2.5L FAw,FinWl 29.58 Sand 15/8 LMKHoneypound Nessa *29.58

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
525y/480m

16:37
 Grade  

A4
Limerick

The Limerick and Clare GOBA A4 525

Wnr €240, 2nd €60, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A4
T2 A4 A2
T3 A4 A2
T4 A4 A4
T5 A4 A4
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.39]
TR: Pat Conway[29.39-LMK] 36 6 65Mr. Pat Conway (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Angelisa).Apr'22MELLON LUNA TPW €2,230

Jul 24'25 68 525R    A4 T5 1.33 3222 2nd 2L EvAw,Chl3/4 29.36+.10 Fast17/2 LMKBallygibba Rose 29.60
Jul 3'25 68 525R    A4 T2 1.36 1235 5th 10.0L Crd 3,Bmp 4 29.20+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKHidden Holly 30.10
Jun 26'25 68 525R    A7 T3 1.36 4311 1st 6L Ld 3,FinWl 29.29+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKRockbarton Glory *29.39
Jun 19'25 69 525R    A7 T2 1.37 3222 3rd 1.50L EvAw,EvCh 29.74+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKBallymartin Gary 30.04
Jun 5'25 69 525R    A7 T4 1.38 2222 2nd sh A 2nd,ChlRi 29.96+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKAny Attic 30.17

Blue

2 [29.03]
TR: Owner[29.03-LMK] 30 2 56Ms. Paula  Coss (Co. Laois.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Luck Lady).Sep'22COSS WILD TPW €1,920

Jul 24'25 59 525R    A4 T2 1.37 3333 3rd 1.75L A 3rd,EvCh 29.27+.10 Fast13/2 LMKCourt Kate 29.49
Jul 5'25 60 525R    A3 T4 1.42 5555 5th 14.5L/sh CrdStt,Imp 2 29.05+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKKillduff Pippa 30.17
Jun 23'25 60 525R    A3 T1 3.58 4444 5th 8.5L FAw,RL 3 29.67 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRScarlet Smurph 29.76
Mar 27'25 61 525R    A4 T2 1.37 5554 4th 5.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.06+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKAbigails Fire 29.51
Apr 5'24 58 525R    A5 T2 2.18 2111 1st 0.75L Ld 2,HldOn 29.09 Sand 4/1 SPK Gortkelly Bear *29.09

White

3 [29.02]
TR: Owner[29.02-LMK] 45 9 411Mr. Michael McNamara/Mr. Donncha  McN Ibe.D.(Malachi-Rockalong Aqua).Dec'21DAYSTAR TPW €4,280

Jun 26'25 71 525R    A5 T1 1.35 2111 1st nk QAw,HldOn 29.36+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKCardi Fox *29.46
Jun 19'25 72 525R    A5 T1 1.32 3332 3rd 4L/hd ChlBS,EvCh 28.97+.20 Fast2/1f LMKLaghile John 29.46
Jun 12'25 71 525R    A5 T4 1.34 3222 2nd 1.5L Crd 1,ChlRi 29.38+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKKnockbawn Pluto 29.68
May 29'2 70 525R    A5 T2 1.34 3333 4th 5.50L ClrRn,RnOn 29.13+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKSyds Star 29.61
May 22'2 70 525R    A5 T1 1.32 1121 1st 3L Ld1/2,CmAg 29.42+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKSnuggie Dash *29.62

Black

4 [29.42]
TR: Owner[29.42-LMK] 58 9 713Mr. Vincent Stokes (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.B.(Newinn Taylor-Ballygibba Dawn).Apr'22BALLYGIBBA ROSE TPW €4,290

Jul 24'25 67 525R    A4 T6 1.25 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 29.36+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKMellon Luna *29.46
Jul 17'25 67 525R    A4 T6 0.00 6656 6th 29.0L EvAw,Blk 1 28.48+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKBallyregan Cash 30.71
Jul 3'25 67 525R    A4 T6 1.39 5333 4th 11.0L EvAw,ClrRn 28.93+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKTiermana Sky 29.90
Jun 26'25 66 525R    A4 T5 1.26 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,Crd 1 29.33+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKRockbarton Dream *29.43
Jun 12'25 66 525R    A6 T6 1.34 1111 1st 1L Ld 1,ALd 29.29+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKMillmount Rocky *29.49

Orange

5 [29.43]
TR: Owner[29.43-LMK] 13 2 21Ms Amanda  Meade (Kilmallock) Mf.D.(Grangeview Ten-Banbas Lottie).May'23ROCKBARTON GLORY TPW €795

Jul 24'25 71 525R    A4 T5 1.41 5656 4th 16.5L Crd 1,Imp 1 28.70+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKSnuggie Dash 29.95
Jul 17'25 71 525R    A5 T4 1.41 3211 1st 5L LdBS,FinWl 29.23+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKVarra Lasrach *29.43
Jul 3'25 72 525R    A7 T4 1.49 3311 1st 4.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.41+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKWestwind Cabra *29.61
Jun 26'25 71 525R    A7 T5 1.52 6553 2nd 6L MsdBk,CmAg 29.29+.10 Fast10/3 LMKMellon Luna 29.81
Jun 12'25 71 525R    A7 T1 1.45 4444 3rd 6.5L/hd Blk 2,RnOn 29.25+.20 Fast10/3 LMKCoss Bear 29.91

Stripes

6 [29.40]
TR: Eamonn Quinn[29.40-LMK] 42 6 68Mrs. Kathleen Browne (Mungret) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Hidden Jaylo).Sep'22HIDDEN HOLLY TPW €3,520

Jul 24'25 66 525R    A4 T1 1.27 2444 5th 14.0L/sh BBlk 1,Crd 1 29.36+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKBallygibba Rose 30.45
Jul 17'25 66 525R    A4 T2 0.00 3445 5th 26.5L EvAw,Blk 1 28.48+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKBallyregan Cash 30.53
Jul 3'25 66 525R    A4 T5 1.38 2111 1st 0.5L Ld 2,FinWl 29.20+.20 Fast11/4 LMKVarra Whistler *29.40
Jun 19'25 66 525R    A6 T2 1.32 2333 3rd 1.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.18+.20 Fast15/8 LMKTiermana Sky 29.48
Jun 5'25 67 525R    A5 T1 1.41 3322 2nd 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.23+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKReady To Shine 29.67

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

16:56
 Grade  

A4
Limerick

The Update Your RCETS App A4 525

Wnr €240, 2nd €60, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A3
T2 A4 A2
T3 A4 A3
T4 A4 A2
T5 A4 A2
T6 A4 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.11]
TR: Owner[29.11-LMK] 71 12 921P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Carrigmore Dizzy).Aug'21CARRIGMORE JESSE TPW €5,095

Jul 25'25 59 525R    A4 T5 1.37 5666 6th 13.25L/s EvAw,ClrRn 28.85+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKTyrap Robin 29.89
Jul 8'25 60 330T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L 18.38 -.10 Slow THR Carrigmore Milo 18.49
May 15'2 60 525R    A3 T1 1.28 3444 4th 4.5L FAw,EvCh 28.80+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKHidden Burgess 29.31
May 8'25 61 525R    A5 T3 1.35 3322 2nd 1L Chl3/4,EvCh 28.98+.20 Fast11/8 LMKKilluran Babe 29.25
Feb 8'25 59 525R    A4 T4 1.29 2111 1st 4L FAw,ALd 29.28 Sand 7/4 LMKZari Lizzy *29.28

Blue

2 [29.03]
TR: Eugene Corkery[29.03-LMK] 39 6 79Mr. Eugene Corkery (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Miss July).Oct'21CARDI CABELLO TPW €2,615

Jul 24'25 71 525R    A4 T2 1.29 4565 6th 23.0L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.70+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKSnuggie Dash 30.41
Jun 26'25 70 525R    A4 T4 1.29 1111 3rd 2.5L/nk FAw,Ld 29.19+.10 Fast2/1f LMKTyrap Opera 29.48
May 22'2 69 525R    A4 T1 1.35 2111 2nd 1L Ld 2,EvCh 29.44+.20 Fast6/4f LMKHouland 29.71
Feb 20'25 68 525R    A2 T1 1.23 1111 2nd sh FAw,HdNrL 29.02+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKCarrigmore Sofia 29.13
Jan 16'25 67 525R    A3 T3 1.28 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.05 Sand 8/1 LMKAirfield Thunder *29.05

White

3 [29.28]
TR: Michael Shine[29.28-LMK] 47 6 813Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Mbk.D.(Azza Azza Azza-Confident Calida).Nov'21KNOCKBAWN AZZA TPW €3,360

Jul 24'25 72 350T    T5 0.00 Solo 19.32+.05 Fast LMK *19.37
Jun 27'25 72 525R    A3 T5 1.35 6 6th dnf KO 1,DNF 28.85+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKClass Spirit
Jun 19'25 73 525R    A4 T5 1.37 5322 2nd 1L ChlRi,EvCh 29.01+.20 Fast11/2 LMKTally Ho Ten 29.28
Jun 5'25 73 525R    A4 T5 1.33 3433 1st 0.5L Imp 1,LdNrL 29.44+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKBallinulty Jess *29.64
May 29'2 74 525R    A4 T4 1.34 4322 1st 1L Crd 1,LdNrL 29.29+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKBanker Alice *29.39

Black

4 [29.08]
TR: Owner[29.08-LMK] 26 3 61Ms. Paula Coss (Co. Laois.) Mbe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Luck Lady).Sep'22COSS TOP LADY TPW €1,430

Jul 25'25 57 525R    A5 T6 1.33 4444 4th 2.5L/sh EvAw,RnOn 29.12+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKInvincible Bairn 29.40
Jun 23'25 58 525R    A5 T6 3.63 6666 5th 2.0L/nk Bmp 1,RnOn 30.26 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRSwift Yawn 29.92
Mar 27'25 58 525R    A4 T6 0.00 6665 4th 3.5L Bmp 1,Imp 28.93+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKAbigails Lulu 29.27
Mar 13'25 58 525R    A4 T6 1.39 6444 1st 0.75L SlAw,LdNrL 29.21+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKSnuggie Bunty *29.31
Feb 20'25 58 525R    A4 T6 1.34 6554 3rd 1.75L EvAw,RnOn 29.05+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKKnoppogue Blue 29.27

Orange

5 [28.97]
TR: Owner[28.97-LMK] 31 6 82Mr. Michael  Ryan (Co. Limerick) Wbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miss July).Nov'22LIMERICK LACE TPW €1,860

Jul 24'25 69 525R    A4 T6 1.39 3333 3rd 8L EvAw,A 3rd 28.70+.10 Fast11/2 LMKSnuggie Dash 29.36
Jul 3'25 70 525R    A6 T6 1.43 3211 1st 3.5L Ld 3,FinWl 29.25+.20 Fast7/4f LMKHidden Moll *29.45
Jun 19'25 72 525R    A5 T6 1.28 2223 4th 6L/hd ChlBS,ImpRi 28.97+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKLaghile John 29.60
Jun 5'25 70 525R    A5 T6 1.41 2212 2nd 0.75L Ld 3,EvCh 29.28+.20 Fast11/2 LMKSnuggie Bunty 29.53
Mar 1'25 68 525R    A2 T6 1.31 5444 3rd 6.25L EvAw,RnOn 28.43+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKSlingshot Gazza 28.97

Stripes

6 [28.98]
TR: Owner[28.98-LMK] 52 5 118Mr. Michael Carmody (Co. Limerick V35 K Wbebd.B.(Pestana-Scala Annie).Jul'22SCALA NORA TPW €2,940

Jul 24'25 56 525R    A4 T6 1.53 6555 4th 8.75L SlAw,RnOn 29.27+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKCourt Kate 29.98
Jul 17'25 56 525R    A3 T5 1.38 6666 6th 11.25L EvAw,NvShw 29.06+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKLaghile John 30.05
Jun 26'25 58 525R    A3 T6 1.30 5555 5th 3.25L EvAw,NvShw 29.37+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKBanba Loobagh 29.70
Jun 19'25 56 525R    A5 T6 1.32 3332 2nd 4.5L EvAw,EvCh 28.77+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKCabriol Beth 29.28
May 1'25 58 525R    A3 T5 1.32 5544 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 29.52 Sand 11/2 LMKCarrigmore Chloe *29.52

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:9
525y/480m

17:14
 Grade  

A4
Limerick

The Wear Your Parade Jackets A4 525

Wnr €240, 2nd €60, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A1
T2 A4 A2
T3 A4 A2
T4 A4 A1
T5 A4 A3
T6 A4 A3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.72]
TR: Owner[28.72-LMK] 46 11 56P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Carrigmore Dizzy).Aug'21CARRIGMORE ARIEL TPW €4,395

Jul 25'25 66 525R    A3 T1 1.33 2354 5th 11L/sh FAw,ClrRn 28.69+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKBobcat Bomber 29.57
Jul 1'25 66 525T    T3 0.00 1st 0.5L 30.24 Sand THR Carrigmore Finn *30.24
May 29'2 66 525R    A3 T3 1.24 1114 4th 6.50L FAw,Crd 3 29.08+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKTyrap Benji 29.63
Dec 19'24 65 525R    A2 T5 1.30 4233 4th 1.5L/nk FAw,EvCh 28.91+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKZingiber 29.13
Oct 17'24 64 525R    A2 T2 1.33 5322 1st 1L EvAw,LdNrL 28.66+.20 Fast6/4f LMKCherrygrove Four *28.86

Blue

2 [29.09]
TR: Owner[29.09-LMK] 20 2 63Ms. Paula  Coss (Co. Laois.) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Coss Magic).May'23COSS SENORITA TPW €1,150

Jul 17'25 62 525R    A4 T3 1.29 3333 3rd 5.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.97+.20 Fast10/3 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.55
Jul 3'25 62 525R    A3 T4 1.25 3333 3rd 3.5L QAw,A 3rd 28.72+.20 Fast11/2 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.16
Jun 26'25 63 525R    A3 T3 1.32 5555 5th 3.0L/sh/s EvAw,Crd 1 29.15+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKBallygibba Milly 29.48
May 22'2 61 525R    A2 T3 1.27 2322 2nd 5.5L FAw,Crd 1 28.67+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKFree Brandy 29.25
Feb 20'25 61 525R    A4 T2 1.32 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 28.99+.10 Fast 9/4 LMKAbigails Bogger *29.09

White

3 [29.01]
TR: Owner[29.01-LMK] 23 4 24Mr. Donncha  McNamara (Tulla) Ibk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Rockalong Aqua).May'23YURI TPW €1,605

Jul 24'25 70 525R    A4 T3 1.28 2224 5th 4L/sh Chl1/2,FdRi 28.97+.10 Fast7/4f LMKRiverdale Rudy 29.36
Jun 26'25 69 525R    A3 T2 1.31 2444 4th 2L/sh Bmp 1,Strfin 29.31+.10 Fast10/3 LMKCoss Rota 29.56
Jun 19'25 69 525R    A3 T4 1.33 1111 2nd 1.5L ALd,HdNrL 28.86+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKBallygibba Sam 29.16
May 29'2 69 525R    A2 T1 1.32 3222 2nd 2.50L Chl 1,RnOn 28.93+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKHidden Burgess 29.20
May 8'25 68 525R    A3 T3 1.35 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 28.81+.20 Fast 9/4 LMKGlynnscross Razz *29.01

Black

4 [28.83]Late-Skirk Takeoff

TR: Myles Cummins[28.83-LMK] 59 15 78C-Star-Syndicate (Ballyalla Ennis) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Annual Review).Jan'21SYDS STAR TPW €5,480

Jul 25'25 75 525R    A3 T2 1.36 5666 6th 16L/sh CrdRu,Stb 2 28.69+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKBobcat Bomber 29.92
Jun 19'25 76 525R    A3 T5 1.27 3222 2nd 0.75L FAw,Chl3/4 29.28+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.53
Jun 12'25 75 525R    A3 T1 1.36 3113 3rd 3.5L Crd 1,LdBS 29.34+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKCoss Rota 29.78
May 29'2 74 525R    A5 T1 1.35 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,FinWl 29.13+.10 Fast9/4jf LMKWalk For Wine *29.23
Apr 3'25 73 525R    A6 T4 1.31 2211 1st 1L LdBS,HldOn 29.58+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKInislosky Skippy *29.68

Orange

5 [29.16]
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 19 2 52Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Mdkbd.D.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Swift).Nov'22MILLMOUNT CHASE TPW €1,030

Jul 24'25 72 525R    A4 T4 1.38 5555 4th 3L/sh EvAw,Bmp 1 28.97+.10 Fast11/2 LMKRiverdale Rudy 29.29
Jul 17'25 72 525R    A4 T4 1.33 4555 4th 5.5L/sh Crd 3,RnOn 28.97+.20 Fast11/2 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.56
Jul 3'25 72 525R    A4 T6 1.34 5553 3rd 6L Ck 2,RnOn 28.97+.20 Fast11/2 LMKIbba Nayr 29.59
May 29'2 73 525R    A3 T5 1.36 2223 3rd 6.50L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.12+.10 Fast10/3 LMKAmys Jack 29.67
May 22'2 73 525R    A7 T5 1.27 1111 1st 12L QAw,drclr 28.96+.20 Fast14/1 LMKKnockbawn Blond *29.16

Stripes

6 [29.24]
TR: Owner[29.24-LMK] 13 3 13Ready-To-Dream-Syndicate (Roscrea) Wbk.B.(Explosive Boy-Express Shine).Sep'23READY TO SHINE TPW €1,075

Jul 17'25 68 525R    A3 T6 1.34 3332 4th 2.5L Chl3/4,EvCh 29.32+.20 Fast11/4 LMKCoss Rota 29.69
Jun 26'25 67 525R    A3 T6 1.30 1112 3rd 3.0L QAw,Ld 1 29.15+.10 Fast9/4f LMKBallygibba Milly 29.46
Jun 12'25 68 525R    A4 T6 1.29 1111 1st hd QAw,ALd 29.04+.20 Fast9/4f LMKSnuggie Bunty *29.24
Jun 5'25 68 525R    A5 T6 1.36 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.23+.20 Fast15/8 LMKHidden Holly *29.43
May 1'25 68 525R    A5 T6 1.36 3332 1st sh EvAw,LdNrL 29.61 Sand 7/2 LMKTiermana Sky *29.61

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:10
525y/480m

17:29
 Grade  

A5
Limerick

Callaway Pro Am Irish St Leger Continues Saturday 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A5
T2 A5 A3
T3 A5 A3
T4 A5 A4
T5 A5 A5
T6 A5 A5

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.52]
TR: Owner[29.52-LMK] 11 1 32Mr. Liam  O'Donovan (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Tullovin Kim).Apr'23RIVERVALE CUZ TPW €610

Jul 24'25 84 525R    A5 T2 1.35 3444 4th 13.75L Crd 1,Ck 29.12+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKRedbud 30.18
Jul 17'25 84 525R    A5 T3 1.32 2344 4th 5L FAw,ClrRn 29.18+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKVarra Whistler 29.73
Jul 3'25 83 525R    A5 T3 1.31 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 29.32+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKAirfield Tornado *29.52
Jun 26'25 84 525R    A6 T2 1.36 3322 2nd 5L EvAw,RnOn 29.23+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKKonate 29.68
May 22'2 85 525R    A7 T2 1.33 2222 2nd 0.5L A 2nd,EvCh 29.45+.20 Fast15/8 LMKHidden Moll 29.68

Blue

2 [29.13]
TR: Owner[29.13-LMK] 81 12 1419Mr. Michael Carmody (Co. Limerick V35 K Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Honeypound Emma).Jul'21HONEYPOUND SOFIA TPW €6,240

Jul 24'25 57 525R    A6 T1 1.32 4544 4th 1.75L/nk EP,Crd 1 29.42+.10 Fast11/4 LMKMillmount Socks 29.66
Jul 17'25 58 525R    A7 T1 1.32 2422 2nd 3L Blk 1,FinWl 29.34+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKThunderin Cassie 29.75
Jul 3'25 60 525R    A7 T3 1.40 4444 4th 7.0L EvAw,Crd 29.41+.20 Fast10/3 LMKRockbarton Glory 30.10
Jun 26'25 60 525R    A7 T2 1.38 6665 5th 9.75L/nk Bmp 1,NvSh 29.80+.10 Fast7/4f LMKMellon Sarah 30.60
Mar 13'25 58 525R    A7 T2 1.36 2221 1st 1.5L Ld3/4,HldOn 29.53+.10 Fast15/8 LMKBallygibba Rose *29.63

White

3 [29.19]
TR: Eugene Corkery[29.19-LMK] 46 4 68Mr. Eugene Corkery (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Laughil Alice).Apr'22CARDI FOX TPW €2,680

Jul 24'25 64 525R    A4 T4 1.33 6655 4th 12.5L/sh EvAw,Blk 1 29.36+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKBallygibba Rose 30.34
Jul 3'25 62 525R    A4 T3 1.35 6553 3rd 5.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.20+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKHidden Holly 29.78
Jun 26'25 63 525R    A5 T3 1.35 5522 2nd nk SlAw,ChlRi 29.36+.10 Fast 9/2 LMKDaystar 29.48
Jun 12'25 63 525R    A5 T1 1.32 4333 3rd 4.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.17+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKLive Stream 29.68
Mar 20'25 62 525R    A4 T2 1.45 3332 1st 1L SlAw,LdNrL 29.28+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKFreyas Robyn *29.38

Black

4 [29.38]Late-Timahoe Bobby

TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.38-LMK] 23 1 71Mr. John Gerard  Cronin (Kilmallock) Ibd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Ballymacken Boby).Jun'22ASIAM ZERO TPW €895

Jul 17'25 74 525R    A5 T1 1.47 4424 4th 10L SlAw,Ck 3 29.23+.20 Fast15/8 LMKRockbarton Glory 30.13
Jul 3'25 73 525R    A4 T1 1.40 4444 4th 7.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.20+.20 Fast 3/1 LMKHidden Holly 29.92
Jun 27'25 72 525R    A4 T5 1.35 4544 5th 12.25L 28.67+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKVigorous Cooper 29.73
Jun 21'25 72 525R    A5 T3 1.31 2333 3rd 7.5L QAw,StyOn 28.76+.10 Fast 5/1 LMKDevilinadress 29.38
Jun 14'24 71 525R    A6 T2 1.32 2222 1st 1.5L FAw,LdRi 29.60 Sand 2/1 LMKGrinan Jack *29.60

Orange

5 [29.52]
TR: Owner[29.52-LMK] 30 6 103Mr. Joe O'Connor (Co. Limerick.) Ibk.B.(Razldazl Peaky-Millmount Swift).Nov'22MILLMOUNT SOCKS TPW €2,435

Jul 24'25 63 525R    A6 T2 1.36 3332 1st 1L ChlRi,LdNrL 29.42+.10 Fast 9/4 LMKHidden Moll *29.52
Jul 17'25 62 525R    A6 T2 1.47 6653 3rd 3.75L SlAw,FinWl 29.56+.20 Fast11/8 LMKAny Attic 30.02
Jul 3'25 62 525R    A6 T3 1.33 5553 2nd 3.5L Crd,RnOn 29.19+.20 Fast10/3 LMKBallyelan Sally 29.63
Jun 19'25 62 525R    A6 T3 1.36 4433 3rd sh/hd Crd 4,ChlRi 29.74+.20 Fast11/4 LMKSnuggie Archie 29.96
Jun 5'25 62 525R    A6 T2 1.35 4444 2nd 2.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.50+.20 Fast11/4 LMKKnockbawn Blond 29.87

Stripes

6 [29.50]
TR: Owner[29.50-LMK] 11 1 43Mr. Michael McNamara (Tulla) Wbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Rockalong Aqua).May'23AQUA MAGNOLIA TPW €735

Jul 24'25 57 525R    A5 T5 1.41 4433 3rd 9L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.10+.10 Fast9/4jf LMKThunderin Cassie 29.83
Jun 26'25 57 525R    A6 T6 1.40 2222 2nd 2.5L EP,A 2nd 29.23+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKShanakyle Valley 29.50
Jun 19'25 57 525R    A5 T3 1.38 3333 2nd 4.5L Bmp 1,Crd 1 29.34+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKSnuggie Dash 29.85
Jun 5'25 57 525R    A6 T5 1.31 3222 2nd 1.5L ChlBS,EvCh 29.31+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKFredas Jet 29.61
May 22'2 57 525R    A6 T5 1.39 3222 1st 0.75L LdRi,FinWl 29.55+.20 Fast 9/2 LMKMillmount Rocky *29.75

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:11
525y/480m

17:46
 Grade  

A5
Limerick

The Upcoming Sweepstakes A5 525

Wnr €230, 2nd €55, 3rd €40, 4th €40, 5th €40, 
6th €40

 Entry Fee €10
Act 525.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A4
T2 A5 A5
T3 A5 A3
T4 A5 A2
T5 A5 A3
T6 A5 A2

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.33]
TR: Pat Conway[29.33-LMK] 41 7 99Ms Emma  Conway (Co. Limerick.) Idkbd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Angelisa).Apr'22KONATE TPW €2,965

Jul 24'25 72 525R    A3 T2 1.34 6333 3rd 1.5L/sh EvAw,EvCh 29.15+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKRiverdale Ash 29.36
Jul 17'25 73 525R    A4 T3 0.00 2222 2nd 11L Blk 1,RnOn 28.48+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKBallyregan Cash 29.45
Jul 3'25 74 525R    A4 T5 1.46 3222 2nd 5.5L SlAw,RnOn 28.93+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKTiermana Sky 29.51
Jun 26'25 74 525R    A6 T1 1.29 1111 1st 5L FAw,FinWl 29.23+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKRivervale Cuz *29.33
May 8'25 75 525R    A6 T4 1.38 3333 3rd 5L A 3rd,Crd 1 29.24+.20 Fast11/4 LMKReady To Express 29.79

Blue

2 [29.51]
TR: Owner[29.51-LMK] 2 0 01Mr. Michael Carmody (Co. Limerick V35 K Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Rockmount Royce).Jan'24HONEYPOUND FIADH TPW €80

Jul 5'25 67 525R    A6 T4 1.36 2222 2nd 2.5L Bmp 1,A 2nd 29.24+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKAvongate Jack 29.51
Jun 21'25 66 525R    ON2 T5 1.50 3333 4th 11.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.66+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKVigorous Frank 29.53
Jun 11'25 67 525T    T5 0.00 1st 9L M 29.93 Sand LMKHoneypound Luna *29.93
May 15'2 65 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L M 19.29+.10 Fast LMKHoneypound Niamh 19.95

White

3 [29.17]
TR: Michael Shine[29.17-LMK] 45 5 66Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.D.(Azza Azza Azza-Honeypot Lane).Nov'21KNOCKBAWN PLUTO TPW €2,955

Jul 24'25 70 525R    A6 T3 1.43 3322 1st nk Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.57+.10 Fast11/2 LMKHello Oppy *29.67
Jul 3'25 69 525R    A5 T2 1.51 6444 4th 4.5L/sh SlAw,RnOn 29.32+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKRivervale Cuz 29.84
Jun 12'25 70 525R    A5 T1 1.43 5433 1st 1.5L Strfin,LdNrL 29.38+.20 Fast 6/1 LMKDaystar *29.58
May 22'2 72 525R    A6 T1 1.41 5443 3rd 3.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.22+.20 Fast 7/1 LMKBanker Alice 29.66
Jan 30'25 71 525R    A6 T2 1.38 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,HldOn 29.17 Sand 9/2 LMKYuri *29.17

Black

4 [29.54]
TR: David Hickey[29.07-CML] 36 3 511Mr. David Hickey (Golden) Ibkw.D.(Jaytee Taylor-Jaytee Charlie).May'22HELLO OPPY TPW €2,018

Jul 24'25 73 525R    A6 T2 1.26 1111 2nd nk FAw,HdNrL 29.57+.10 Fast 9/4 LMKKnockbawn Pluto 29.69
Jul 3'25 72 525R    A5 T2 1.34 2343 3rd 7L EvAw,EvCh 29.09+.20 Fast 7/2 LMKJacop Star 29.78
Jun 28'25 71 525R    A5 T3 1.24 1112 2nd 3L EP,EvCh 29.23+.10 Fast 5/4 LMKLodge Road 29.54
Jun 21'25 72 525R    A6 T1 1.68 5th 6.5L/hd QAw,Outp 29.58 Sand 5/2 THR Fast Comand 30.04
Jul 5'24 71 525R    A5 T5 2.87 1111 1st 9L QAw,ALd 29.07 Sand 4/1 CMLFoxrock Grove *29.07

Orange

5 [29.16]
TR: Donal Casey[29.16-LMK] 32 6 68Mr. Conor  Casey (Sandyford) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Varra Biddy).Oct'22VARRA LASRACH TPW €2,145

Jul 24'25 80 525R    A5 T4 1.27 5333 2nd 5.5L FAw,Bmp 1 29.12+.10 Fast15/8 LMKRedbud 29.60
Jul 17'25 80 525R    A5 T2 1.48 6642 2nd 5L SlAw,RnOn 29.23+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKRockbarton Glory 29.78
Jun 26'25 80 525R    A4 T3 1.39 5443 3rd 1.0L SlAw,FinWl 29.33+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKBallygibba Rose 29.50
Jun 19'25 80 525R    A5 T3 1.40 6444 2nd 4L SlAw,Strfin 28.97+.20 Fast10/3 LMKLaghile John 29.45
Nov 14'24 78 525R    A5 T2 1.39 6321 1st 2.5L LdRi,FinWl 29.41+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKCarrigmore Chloe *29.61

Stripes

6 [29.03]
TR: Owner[29.03-LMK] 26 1 45Ms. Paula Coss (Co. Laois.) Mbe.B.(Malachi-Coss Queen).Jun'22COSS JANE TPW €1,350

Jul 25'25 55 525R    A4 T6 1.39 6553 2nd 9L EvAw,FinWl 28.85+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKTyrap Robin 29.58
Jun 23'25 56 525R    A4 T5 3.67 6655 4th 9.5L EvAw,RL 3 29.86 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRMumbai Pickle 30.02
Mar 20'25 56 525R    A3 T6 1.41 5455 6th 7.0L/nk EvAw,NvShw 29.19+.10 Fast 8/1 LMKThunderin Chance 29.80
Nov 30'24 56 525R    A2 T5 1.39 6544 4th 3.5L SlAw,ClrRn 28.89+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKKnockard Hero 29.33
Nov 21'24 57 525R    A5 T6 1.33 2211 1st 4L Ld3/4,drclr 28.83+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKTyrap Blossom *29.03

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


